Sozhou

SEEFEHELBFESTS

FAG SNV140-F-L + 1313K +

B

R

HE
JF

FAG SNV140-F-L + 1313K +

152 58 P

-

.._1-\_..._\. I - ]
T

H313X204 + TCV613X2045%§

1313K
H313X204
FRM140/12. 5
TCV613. 204
DKV140
SNV140-F-L
19. 05

22

27

9300

57.15
315
183

135
90
32
140

15

172
95

260
M20

H313X204 + TCV613X204E K

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

7k
BKEE
SE 7. P
Taconite
St .

Al R

b R

Bk
oS


http://www.sozhou.com/p/b6085c41.html

o
o A j

LT ]
s
g e

"h,\

%&1..

SE %R http://www. sozhou. com/p/b6085c41. html






